
2020 CMOM Package 5 – Pipe Burst and Open Cut 
Solicitation No. CO-00526, Job No. 21-4523 

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

 March 18, 2022 @ 1:00PM 

Sign-In Sheet 
1 SAWS – SMWB 

Specialist Tracy Burns Tracy.burns@saws.org 
210-233-2950

2 Texas Pride 
Utilities Bertin Maya Luis.Guerra@texasprideutilities.com 

832-607-0707

3 United Rentals Ernest Martinez ermartinez@ur.com 210-502-3689
4 CDS Muery Curt Raabe, P.E. Curt.Raabe@cdsmuery.com 210-581-1111
5 K Friese Mika Stutts mstutts@kfriese.com 512-338-1704
6 T Construction 

LLC Leydy Ojeda lojeda@tconstructionllc.com 
832-582-8420

7 K Friese Chris Boentges, P.E. cboentges@kfriese.com 210-491-2391
8 Cruz Tec, Inc. Jennifer Soliz jsoliz@aacable.com 281-469-2888
9 

SAWS – Contract 
Administration 

Roxanne Lockhart, 
Contract 

Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095
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